
DESIGNATION 

Chairman 
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Member 

General 

Secretary 

Class 
Representative 

ANAND EDUCATION COLLEGE, ANAND 

(Shri Ramkrishna Seva Mandal) 

Anti-Ragging Committee 

NAME 

Dr.Dhirajbhai R. Parmar 
Principal 
Dr.Bijalben R.Mistry 
Assistant Professor 

Dr.Mina H. Rathod 
Adhyapak Sahayak 

Dr.Shetalben B.Khair 

Adhyapak Sahayak 

Year- 2024-25 

Dr.Arpita DVaghela 
Adhyapak Sahayak 

Dr.Swetalben V Gamit 

Adhyapak Sahayak 
Dr:vaishaliben L Bhavsar 
Librarian 

Renuka V, Bamba 

Surbhiben M.Makwana 

ADDRESS 

54 Aradhana Society, 
Sunav Road, Rangaipura, Petlad. 

15, Nandvilla Society, Near 
Chaitanya Township, 

Amin Auto Road,Anand. 
Block No.6,Shiv Sharnam 

Park,Osho devtirth, Devakaka 
Marg,Lambhvel Road,Anand. 

31, Devarshi society,Nr.Radhe 
Greens Bunglows,Gandhinagar. 

Opp.Manglik Party ,8, Samarth 
Township,Nr.Ritu lcecream 
Road,Anand Vidhyanagar 

Road,Anand. 
407,Priyapujan Flat,Nr.Gopi 

Cinema,Anand. 
1, Aakanksha Bungloes, 

H.M.Patel Road 

Anand Vidhyanagar Road,Anand. 
Bhavadvas,Near Bus 

Station,At.Palla,Ta.Matar, 
Dist.Kheda. 

Javaharnagar 
Society,Rohitvas,Napad Talpad 

GATIO 

MOBILE 
NO. 

9825437061 

9879290817 

9978031717 

9879484763 

9825670687 

9879600912 

9428647953 

6355851099 

9624542798 



Convener 

Members 

Anti Ragging Committee (Student) 
Nehal B.Luhar 

Vaishaliben K. 
Thakor 

Rutika V. Sargara 
Riyaben M. Bhatiya 

Samira M. Rana 

Rushanbanu l.Diwan 

Sejalben K. Parmar 
Shobhanaben M. 
Chauhan 
Manishaben J. Jadav 

Yogeshwar Society,Near Janta 
Colony,Mogri,Anand. 

At -Tranol 

Ta:Anand DisAnand 

Tower Bazar,Pandya Pol,Anand. 
23,American Colony Mota 
Kumbhnath Road,Nadiad. 

Holi Chakla , Near Dargah, Napa 
Vanta,Napa. 

Fatima Society,Tarapur. 
Merakuva,Ta.Desar,Dist.Vadodara. 

Mahadeviya, Pratappura. 

45,Sonanagar 
Navabajar,Karjan.Dist.Vadodara. 

7096195107 

7861970370 

7433825631 
6354936402 

9173113368. 

9724643371 

7283836414 

8320413409 

6352705679 
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